

Schedule for the work: "Contraction of barbed wire fencing for demarcation of boundary of a vacant land at Plot No.104/449, Mouza-Kulapachuria, J.L. No.475, Block-Salboni under Ashnaboni Section of K.C. Sub-Divn. No.I under K.C. Divn. No.I, Amlagora, during 2016-17".

Sl. No.	Description of Item	Quantity	Unit	Rate (Rs.)	Unit	Amount (Rs.)
1	Clearing compound premises of shrubs, plants, jungles etc. by cutting and removing as directed (Specific permission of Engineer-in-Charge prior to execution will be necessary).	600.00	Sqm.	11.00	Sqm.	6600.00
2	Supplying at site or stackyard or as directed PCC (1 : 2 : 4) Fencing Post 215 cm 150 mm X 150 mm section at bottom, 100 mm X 100 mm section at top with T-Base 300 mm X 150 mm X 100 mm, having 4 nos 6 mm dia vertical M.S. reinforcement and 6 mm dia binders @ 200 mm centres, finished smooth etc., complete.	56.00	each	514.00	each	28784.00
3	Fixing post of iron or precast concrete by digging hole in the ground (in all sorts of soil) and embedding the same by packing the hole with cement concrete (1:3:6) (with jhama khoa. For Purulia, Bankura and Darjeeling Hill by Pakur Variety, Local Black Hard Stone &-Bazree respectively) and finishing the top surface to regular shape (as directed) with 15 cm cement plaster (1:6) complete, including the cost of concrete, plaster etc.but excluding the cost of the post : Average dia. of the hole 200 mm. to 300 mm(a) Depth 450 mm. to 500 mm. [Cement 8 kg/No.]	56.00	each	191.00	each	10696.00
4	Supplying galvanised staples fitted and fixed complete (c) 44 mm. to 50 mm. size	224.00	nos.	355.00	% nos.	795.00
5	Supplying, fitting galvanised 2 ply 12 gauge / 2 points line of barbed wire in fencing (holes already made in the body of the post) or fixed by staples tightening and fixing the wires in taut condition with straining bolts including the cost of cutting and of lapping joints in the wire as necessary but excluding the cost of galvanised staples, straining bolt and binding wire as necessary 2 ply 12 gauge/ 2 points. (Payment to be made on the length of individual lines of wire.)	556.40	mtr.	2508.00	%mtr.	13955.00
					Total	Rs.- 60830.00

(Rupees sixty thousand eight hundred and thirty only)

Amlagora
Executive Engineer

K.C. Division No. I

Amlagora, Paschim Medinipur

16/11/16

I/We do here by agree to execute the above work @..... % Above/Low/At per than the Schedule of Rates attached herewith .

Signature of the Contractor(s)

Page 1 of 1.